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Central European Countries swim meet - Belgrade 2024
Belgrade, 10 - 12/7/2024

Event 38 Girls, 800m Freestyle 14 - 15 years
12/07/2024 - 18:00 Results
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

1. SZABO, Lilla 09 Hungary 8:58.60 729
100m: 1:04.40 1:04.40 300m: 3:20.92 1:08.22 500m: 5:36.06 1:07.23 700m: 7:52.51 1:08.65
200m: 2:12.70 1:08.30 400m: 4:28.83 1:07.91 600m: 6:43.86 1:07.80 800m: 8:58.60 1:06.09

2. PAUN, Briana 09 Romania 9:05.28 702
100m: 1:04.68 1:04.68 300m: 3:21.15 1:08.36 500m: 5:38.51 1:08.85 700m: 7:58.49 1:10.06
200m: 2:12.79 1:08.11 400m: 4:29.66 1:08.51 600m: 6:48.43 1:09.92 800m: 9:05.28 1:06.79

3. PALCA-JUHASZ, Emese 09 Hungary 9:08.09 691
100m: 1:05.74 1:05.74 300m: 3:22.82 1:08.69 500m: 5:41.30 1:09.38 700m: 8:00.92 1:10.09
200m: 2:14.13 1:08.39 400m: 4:31.92 1:09.10 600m: 6:50.83 1:09.53 800m: 9:08.09 1:07.17

4. COJOCARU, Iarina-Ioana 10 Romania 9:09.71 685
100m: 1:05.17 1:05.17 300m: 3:23.96 1:09.72 500m: 5:43.47 1:09.91 700m: 8:03.02 1:09.23
200m: 2:14.24 1:09.07 400m: 4:33.56 1:09.60 600m: 6:53.79 1:10.32 800m: 9:09.71 1:06.69

5. HAERLE, Julia 09 Germany 9:10.50 682
100m: 1:04.63 1:04.63 300m: 3:21.80 1:08.80 500m: 5:41.34 1:09.99 700m: 8:02.83 1:10.51
200m: 2:13.00 1:08.37 400m: 4:31.35 1:09.55 600m: 6:52.32 1:10.98 800m: 9:10.50 1:07.67

6. RESZKO, Lena 09 Poland 9:12.23 676
100m: 1:04.69 1:04.69 300m: 3:23.11 1:09.32 500m: 5:43.36 1:10.08 700m: 8:03.66 1:10.09
200m: 2:13.79 1:09.10 400m: 4:33.28 1:10.17 600m: 6:53.57 1:10.21 800m: 9:12.23 1:08.57

7. MITBAUER, Maria Angelina 09 Switzerland 9:18.88 652
100m: 1:06.18 1:06.18 300m: 3:26.91 1:10.77 500m: 5:48.20 1:10.67 700m: 8:09.67 1:10.61
200m: 2:16.14 1:09.96 400m: 4:37.53 1:10.62 600m: 6:59.06 1:10.86 800m: 9:18.88 1:09.21

8. YILMAZ, Berra Nur 09 Turkiye 9:18.91 652
100m: 1:05.59 1:05.59 300m: 3:23.42 1:09.27 500m: 5:44.74 1:11.25 700m: 8:08.93 1:12.42
200m: 2:14.15 1:08.56 400m: 4:33.49 1:10.07 600m: 6:56.51 1:11.77 800m: 9:18.91 1:09.98

9. KARKOCHA, Gabriela 09 Poland 9:27.17 624
100m: 1:06.85 1:06.85 300m: 3:27.92 1:10.76 500m: 5:51.24 1:11.91 700m: 8:16.34 1:12.29
200m: 2:17.16 1:10.31 400m: 4:39.33 1:11.41 600m: 7:04.05 1:12.81 800m: 9:27.17 1:10.83

10. PETRAK, Elena 09 Austria 9:27.69 622
100m: 1:06.83 1:06.83 300m: 3:29.65 1:11.52 500m: 5:53.62 1:12.13 700m: 8:17.94 1:12.06
200m: 2:18.13 1:11.30 400m: 4:41.49 1:11.84 600m: 7:05.88 1:12.26 800m: 9:27.69 1:09.75

11. NAGYNEMEDI, Anna Rebeka 10 Serbia 9:28.92 618
100m: 1:07.40 1:07.40 300m: 3:29.99 1:11.56 500m: 5:54.88 1:12.33 700m: 8:19.59 1:12.45
200m: 2:18.43 1:11.03 400m: 4:42.55 1:12.56 600m: 7:07.14 1:12.26 800m: 9:28.92 1:09.33

12. CAN, Nazli 09 Turkiye 9:35.08 599
100m: 1:05.35 1:05.35 300m: 3:26.46 1:11.23 500m: 5:53.09 1:13.85 700m: 8:21.81 1:14.45
200m: 2:15.23 1:09.88 400m: 4:39.24 1:12.78 600m: 7:07.36 1:14.27 800m: 9:35.08 1:13.27

13. SPANIKOVA, Natalia 09 Slovakia 9:41.10 580
100m: 1:08.30 1:08.30 300m: 3:32.64 1:12.89 500m: 6:00.60 1:13.63 700m: 8:28.25 1:13.63
200m: 2:19.75 1:11.45 400m: 4:46.97 1:14.33 600m: 7:14.62 1:14.02 800m: 9:41.10 1:12.85

14. HUREMOVIC, Ajna 09 Bosnia Herzegovina 9:57.53 534
100m: 1:10.15 1:10.15 300m: 3:40.79 1:15.72 500m: 6:12.16 1:16.03 700m: 8:43.07 1:15.53
200m: 2:25.07 1:14.92 400m: 4:56.13 1:15.34 600m: 7:27.54 1:15.38 800m: 9:57.53 1:14.46

15. CANIC, Marija 09 Serbia 10:03.78 517
100m: 1:09.27 1:09.27 300m: 3:39.94 1:16.25 500m: 6:12.62 1:16.23 700m: 8:47.87 1:17.83
200m: 2:23.69 1:14.42 400m: 4:56.39 1:16.45 600m: 7:30.04 1:17.42 800m: 10:03.78 1:15.91


